
Rangliste pony spring 2013 

Ekvipage Stævne Klasse Plac. Point I alt 

Felicia Majdahl Nielsen 
/ Technical Mojo 

FKR 26-27/1 C-
stævne 
DDHS 1/2 B-
stævne 
HIS 15/3 B-
stævne m/ C 
klasser 
NFRK 28/3 C-
stævne 
CSC 3/5 B-stævne 
OHR 5/5 C-
stævne 
NVR 2/6 C-
stævne 
KONG 19-30/6 B-
stævne 
NFRK 27-29/7 C-
stævne 
 
 
SLR 3/8 C-stævne 
NVR 14/8 C-
stævne 
HVR 17/8 C-
stævne 
HGRK 8/9 C-
stævne 
MBRK 14/9 C-
stævne 
HDR 27-28/9 B-
stævne 
 
FKR 20/10 C-
stævne 
SAO 1-3/11 B-
stævne 
 

MB* 
MA** 
MB* 
 
UMB* 
 
 
MB* 
 
MB* 
UMB** 
 
MB** 
UMB** 
MA* 
MA** 
ULA 
MB** 
UMB 
UMB* 
UMB* 
MB* 
UMB** 
MB* 
MB** 
MB* 
 
MA* 
 
MB* 
MA** 
MA* 
S* 
 
MB** 
MA* 
MB** 

Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
 
Fejlfri 
 
 
Fejlfri 
 
11. 
Fejlfri 
 
1. 
Fejlfri 
4. 
3. 
Fejlfri 
1. 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
2. 
Fejlfri 
3. 
1. 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
2. 
7. 
Fejlfri 
 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
4. 

6 
7 
8 
 
6 
 
 
6 
 
11 
6 
 
17 
6 
24 
29 
5 
17 
6 
6 
6 
15 
6 
13 
17 
15 
 
27 
 
11 
42 
15 
8 
 
8 
9 
13 
 

382 

Mikala Colberg / 
Clements Stardust 

MBRK 24/2 C-
stævne 
HIS 15/3 B-
stævne m/ C 
klasse 
NFRK 28/3 C-
stævne 
HIS 25/4 C-
stævne 
CSC 3/5 B-stævne 

MB** 
 
UMB* 
 
 
MB* 
 
UMB** 
 
MA* 

Fejlfri 
 
Fejlfri 
 
 
2. 
 
Fejlfri 
 
3. 

6 
 
6 
 
 
15 
 
6 
 
29 

234 
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RIR 18/5 C-
stævne 
NVR 2/6 C-
stævne 
OHR 6/7 C-
stævne 
NFRK 27-28/7 C-
stævne  
AAR 11/8 B-
stævne 
MBRK 14/9 C-
stævne 
HDR 29/9 B-
stævne 
FKR 22/10 C-
stævne 
AAGS 2/11 C-
stævne 
MBRK 9/11 C-
stævne 
HIS 24/11 B-
stævne 
HRB 29/12 C-
stævne 

MB* 
 
MB** 
MB** 
MB* 
 
MB 
UMB 
MB** 
 
MB* 
MA* 
MB* 
 
MB** 
 
MB* 
 
MB* 
 
MB* 
 
MB* 

1. 
 
2. 
Fejlfri 
1. 
 
2. 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
 
1. 
Fejlfri 
5. 
 
3. 
 
3. 
 
Fejlfri 
 
Fejlfri 
 
5 

17 
 
15 
6 
17 
 
15 
6 
8 
 
17 
7 
11 
 
15 
 
15 
 
6 
 
8 
 
9 

Emilie Buch / Gærshøj 
Flavon 

VRCL 9/3 D-
stævne 
NFRK 28/3 C-
stævne 
SLRK 11/5 D-
stævne 
FRKS 25/5 D-
stævne 
NFRK 28/7 C-
stævne 
HGRK 8/9 C-
stævne 
MBRK 14/9 C-
stævne 
RIR 28/9 D-
stævne 
FKR 19-20/10 C-
stævne 
MBRK 9-10/11 C-
stævne 
BAL 7/12 C-
stævne 

LC 
 
LC 
 
LC 
LB* 
LC 
 
LB** 
ULB** 
LB* 
 
LB** 
 
LB* 
LB** 
LB* 
LA** 
LB** 
LA* 
LB** 

2. 
 
2. 
 
1. 
1. 
1. 
 
1. 
Fejlfri 
2. 
 
3. 
 
1. 
1. 
2. 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 

6 
 
8 
 
7 
8 
7 
 
10 
4 
9 
 
8 
 
8 
8 
9 
5 
4 
5 
4 

110 

Felicia Majdahl Nielsen 
/ Gay Count Shetan 

BRN 27/4 D-
stævne 
NVR 1/6 C-

LE 
LD 
LC 

Fejlfri 
2. 
Fejlfri 

1 
6 
3 

87 
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stævne 
NOR 22/6 C-
stævne 
OHR 6-7/7 C-
stævne 
 
NFRK 27-29/7 C-
stævne 
 
 
SLR 5/10 C-
stævne 
FKR 19/10 C-
stævne 
FKR 8/12 D-
stævne 
VRCL 14-15/12 D-
stævne 

LB* 
LC 
 
LC 
LB* 
LB** 
LC 
LB** 
ULB** 
LA** 
LA* 
LA** 
LA* 
 
ULC 
ULC 
LB* 
LA* 
LB* 
LA* 

Fejlfri 
1. 
 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
3. 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
2. 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 

4 
9 
 
3 
4 
4 
3 
8 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
 
1 
1 
2 
9 
2 
3 

Mikala Colberg / 
Pegasus af Bråskovgård 

FKR 26/1 C-
stævne 
NFRK 29/3 C-
stævne 

LA* 
 
LA** 
MB** 

3. 
 
3. 
3. 

10 
 
10 
13 

33 

Una Broe-Brøndum / 
Hip Hop 

VRCL 26/1 D-
stævne 
NFRK 28/3 C-
stævne  
RVV 21/4 D-
stævne 
BRN 27/4 D-
stævne 
FRKS 26/5 D-
stævne 
SLRK 15/6 C-
stævne 

LC 
LC 
LC 
 
LD 
LC 
LE 
LD 
LD 
 
LC 

Fejlfri 
4. 
Fejlfri 
 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
1. 
Fejlfri 
 
1. 

1 
4 
3 
 
1 
1 
1 
7 
1 
 
9 

28 

Mie With Nielsen / 
Elmegårdens Sir Konrad 

NFRK 28/3 C-
stævne  
FRKS 25/5 D-
stævne 

LC 
 
LC 
LC 

1. 
 
2. 
2. 

9 
 
6 
6 

21 

Frederikke Ølsted 
Pedersen / Nygaards 
Quandro 

FRKS 25/5 D-
stævne 

LB** 1. 8 8 

Inge Hansen / 
Abbeytown Big Money 

FKR 6-7/4 D-
stævne 
KAR 9-11/8 C-
stævne 

LE 
LD 
LB* 
 

Fejlfri 
Fejlfri 
5. 

1 
1 
6 

8 

Camilla Arp-Christensen 
/ Nørlunds Kentucky 

FRKS 25/5 D-
stævne 

LD 
 

Fejlfri 1 1 
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Emma Bruun Høyer / 
Moon light 

FRKS 25/5 D-
stævne 

LD Fejlfri 1 1 

Sidst opdateret 31-12-2013 


